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LEDDY FREE FOR PHILIPS 9000
SKU: N/A

SMS Leddy is a flexible product that can easily adapt to new
configurations and all-in-one LED display solutions. These pre-
configured stands are designed to fit many of displays from
the leading LED manufacturers. An elegant Scandinavian
design with a wooden frame makes it easy to integrate the

product with the surrounding environment. SMS Leddy comes

extensively pre-mounted for easy installation and is ADA

compliant.

SMS Leddy Free is the elegant freestanding version, looking
good also from the back thanks to the discrete back cover. As
an accessory, choose leg inserts with wooden finish (not incl.),

to get that high end furniture touch and feel.

Warranty 5
Max Screen size 137

Placement Floor
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SKU
K09-043-20
K09-043-22
K09-043-23
K09-040-24
K09-040-20
K09-043-24
K09-040-22
K09-040-23
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VARIATIONS

LED Brand
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips

Size [inch]
137
137
137
110
110
137
110
110

Color
Black
Birch
Oak
Walnut
Black
Walnut
Birch
Oak
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Placement Floor

LED Brand Philips

Size [inch] 110,137

Color Birch, Black, Oak, Walnut

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Hogbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM



