



### **LEDDY FREE FOR PHILIPS 9000**

#### SKU: N/A

SMS Leddy is a flexible product that can easily adapt to new configurations and all-in-one LED display solutions. These preconfigured stands are designed to fit many of displays from the leading LED manufacturers. An elegant Scandinavian design with a wooden frame makes it easy to integrate the product with the surrounding environment. SMS Leddy comes extensively pre-mounted for easy installation and is ADA compliant.

**SMS Leddy Free** is the elegant freestanding version, looking good also from the back thanks to the discrete back cover. As an accessory, choose leg inserts with wooden finish (not incl.), to get that high end furniture touch and feel.



Warranty 5
Max Screen size 137
Placement Floor



# **GALLERY IMAGES**













## **VARIATIONS**

SKU	LED Brand	Size [inch]	Color
K09-043-20	Philips	137	Black
K09-043-22	Philips	137	Birch
K09-043-23	Philips	137	Oak
K09-040-24	Philips	110	Walnut
K09-040-20	Philips	110	Black
K09-043-24	Philips	137	Walnut
K09-040-22	Philips	110	Birch
K09-040-23	Philips	110	Oak



## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Placement	Floor

**LED Brand** Philips

**Size [inch]** 110, 137

Color Birch, Black, Oak, Walnut

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM